LM5068
LM5068 Negative Voltage Hot Swap Controller
Literature Number: SNVS254B
LM5068
Negative Voltage Hot Swap Controller
General Description
The LM5068 hot-swap controller provides intelligent control
of power supply connections during the insertion and re-

LM5068MM-3/MMX-3 Latch Off Active LOW
LM5068MM-4/MMX-4 Auto Re-try Active LOW
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Marking NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5068MM-1 S66B
MUA08A
Available Soon
LM5068MMX-1 S66B Available Soon
LM5068MM-2 S67B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5068MMX-2 S67B 3500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5068MM-3 S68B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5068MMX-3 S68B 3500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5068MM-4 S69B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5068MMX-4 S69B 3500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM
5068
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)